8/24/23, 10:04 AM CSAB

-

r EJE |-r

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



8/24/23, 10:04 AM CSAB

National Institute of Computer Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 65339 74765
Advanced Years, Bachelor of

Manufacturing Technology)

Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of Computer Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Female-only 63358 79602
Advanced Years, Bachelor of (including

Manufacturing Technology) Supernumerary)

Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of Computer Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender-Neutral 77355 82725
Advanced Years, Bachelor of

Manufacturing Technology)

Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of Computer Engineering (4 Al OBC-  Gender-Neutral 81799 90109
Advanced Years, Bachelor of NCL

Manufacturing Technology)

Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of Computer Engineering (4 Al OBC- Female-only 97632 107287
Advanced Years, Bachelor of NCL (including
Manufacturing Technology) Supernumerary)

Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of Computer Engineering (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral 202467 217474
Advanced Years, Bachelor of
Manufacturing Technology)

Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of Computer Engineering (4 Al ST Gender-Neutral 472899 500981
Advanced Years, Bachelor of

Manufacturing Technology)

Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of Computer Engineering (4 Al ST Female-only 673957 673957
Advanced Years, Bachelor of (including

Manufacturing Technology) Supernumerary)

Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 87949 103803
Advanced (4 Years, Bachelor of

Manufacturing Technology)

Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering Al OPEN  Female-only 121293 121434
Advanced (4 Years, Bachelor of (including

Manufacturing Technology) Supernumerary)

Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering Al EWS Gender-Neutral 105696 113868
Advanced (4 Years, Bachelor of
Manufacturing Technology)

Technology, Ranchi

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 2/5



8/24/23, 10:04 AM

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

133035

110912

139805

236904

330962

461104

115052

129017

136201

158409

137642

133035

131731

146891

311729

330962

565119

135582

133585

160507

158409

163026

3/5



8/24/23, 10:04 AM

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

161915

320370

342609

135803

145700

177510

184460

175387

181977

425709

391714

161915

445400

342609

170137

166530

214422

184460

210615

225273

704073

404491

4/5



8/24/23, 10:04 AM CSAB

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

E Digital India

Power To Empawer

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

5/5


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

