

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 2 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	65339	74765
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63358	79602
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	77355	82725
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	81799	90109
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	97632	107287
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	202467	217474
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	472899	500981
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	673957	673957
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	87949	103803
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	121293	121434
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	105696	113868

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	133035	133035
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	110912	131731
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	139805	146891
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	236904	311729
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	330962	330962
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	461104	565119
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	115052	135582
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	129017	133585
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	136201	160507
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	158409	158409
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	137642	163026

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	161915	161915
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	320370	445400
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	342609	342609
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	135803	170137
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	145700	166530
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	177510	214422
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	184460	184460
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	175387	210615
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	181977	225273
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	425709	704073
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	391714	404491

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





